
aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

10.3 INSTALLATION KIT - HORIZON SEAFARI B2001210001

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY UM

1 0421051239 SEA STRAINER-3/4 BRONZE 1 EACH

2 061172143016 SC HEX "A" 1/4 X 1 SS 8 EACH

3 061100043000 WASHER FLAT OS 1/4"SS 8 EACH

4 0312124269 TUBE 1/2 BLACK NO SUBSTITUTE 20 FEET

5 0101012583 ELB90 1/2 FPT X 1/2 FPT PVC 1 EACH

6 0204092569 CONN 1/2 TUBE X 1/2 MNPT PLASTIC 1 EACH

7 0101013783 ELB90 3/4 FPT X 3/4 FPT PVC 1 EACH

8 0101653783 ADAP 3/4 MPT X 3/4 BARB PVC 1 EACH

9 05181434AA HOSE CLAMP 3/4" SS 12 EACH

10 0328066666 HOSE CLEAR BRAID 3/4" 12 FEET

11 0312121969 TUBE 1/4 BLACK 12 FEET

12 0204021869 ELB90 3/8 TUBE X 3/8 MPT PLASTIC 1 EACH

13 0312123569 TUBE 3/8 BLACK 50 FEET

14 0101073783 ELB90 3/4 MPT X 3/4 BARB PVC 2 EACH

15 061170628020 SC PHIL PAN "A" 10 X 1 1/4 SS 5 EACH

16 061080028000 WASHER FLAT #10 SS 5 EACH

2 3
15

16

1

10

4

13

11

6

7

5

8

9

12

14



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

10.4 MAJOR PARTS

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY U/M

1 0421051239 SEA STRAINER ASSY .75 BRONZE 1 EACH

2 01120737DG ELBO90 MNPT X 3/4 BARB NYLON 2 EACH

3 05181434AA HOSE CLAMP 3/4" SS 4 EACH

4 061170628016 SC PHIL PAN "A" 10 X 1 SS 5 EACH

5 065080028000 WASHER FLAT #10 NYLON 5 EACH

RECOMMENDED SPARES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

0421051239 -2 SEA STRAINER-BRONZE O-RING

0421051239-4 SEA STRAINER-BRONZE O-RING BOW

0421051239-6 MESH SCREEN-BRONZE 3/4 MONEL

0421051239-7 MESH SCREEN-BRONZE 3/4  NON-ME

1 2

3

4

5



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

2. BOOSTER PUMP ASSY N200 50/60/1 B016120001

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY U/M

1 1519081110 MOTOR .50 HP 110/230-50/60/1PH 1 EACH

2 1920023632 STRAIN RELIEF 90 CG90-6250 1 EACH

3 063200066000 NUT LOCK .50 STEEL 1 EACH

4 1221515772 BOOSTER PUMP HEAD N200 1 EACH

5 0101653783 ADAP 3/4 MPT X 3/4 BARB PVC 1 EACH

6 0101073783 ELB90 3/4 MPT X 3/4 BARB PVC 1 EACH

7 061080056000 WASHER FLAT 3/8" SS 4 EACH

8 061100043000 WASHER FLAT OS 1/4" SS 4 EACH

9 061172143016 SC HEX “A” 1/4 X 1 SS 4 EACH

12 13

MAINTENANCE SEAL KIT

B655800009

MAINTENANCE IMPELLER KIT

291211181PP

6

5

2

9

8

3

1

7
4



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

3. BOOSTER PUMP ASSY N200 50/60/3 B016120002

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY U/M

1 1520181110 MOTOR 1/2 HP 208/230/460 50/60 1 EACH

2 1920023632 STRAIN RELIEF 90 CG90-6250 1 EACH

3 063200066000 NUT LOCK 1/2" STEEL 1 EACH

4 1221515772 BOOSTER PUMP HEAD N200 1 EACH

5 0101653783 ADAP 3/4 MPT X 3/4 BARB PVC 1 EACH

6 0101073783 ELB90 3/4 MPT X 3/4 BARB PVC 1 EACH

7 061080056000 WASHER FLAT 3/8" SS 2 EACH

8 061100043000 WASHER FLAT OS 1/4" SS 4 EACH

9 061172143016 SC HEX “A” 1/4 X 1 SS 4 EACH

10 1221514722-3 BOOSTER PUMP BRACKET MOUNTING 1 EACH

11 061142157020 BOLT HEX 3/8-16 X 1 1/4 SS 2 EACH

12 061100056000 WASHER FLAT OS 3/8 SS 2 EACH

1

7

6

3 4

2

9

8
5

12
11 10



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

4. BOOSTER PUMP HEAD N200  1221515772

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY U/M

1 1221515772-1 BOOSTER PUMP VOLUTE N200 1 EACH

2 1221515772-2 BRACKET BOOSTER PUMP N200 1 EACH

3 1221515772-3 SEAL BOOSTER PUMP HEAD 1 EACH

4 1221515772-5 WASHER FLAT # 10 MILD STEEL 7 EACH

5 061010057000 NUT HEX 3/8" SS 7 EACH

6 1221515772-4 SCREW HEX 0.3125-18 x 2.50 7 EACH

7 29121181PP IMPELLER 1 EACH

8 26141260PP GASKET BOOSTER PUMP N200 1 EACH

9 061142157024 BOLT HEX 3/8-16 X 1" SS 4 EACH

2

9
8

1
7

6

4

3

5



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

5. MEDIA FILTER ASSY -4 HS/AW/UW B071080002

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

TEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY U/M

1 0708040468-1 MEDIA FILTER HOUSING 818 ALMOND 1 EA

2 20200404010 BRACKET ""L"" MOUNTING FEET 4 EA

3 20200325000 SKID MEDIA FILTER AS>7/97 1 EA

4 061100043000 WASHER FLAT OS 1/4"SS 16 EA

5 061060045000 NUT HEX 1/4-20 W/INSERT SS 8 EA

6 05180851CC GAUGE BRACKET CBM SS 2 EA

7 0204010869 ELB90 1/4 TUBE X 1/4 FPT PLAST 2 EA

8 061142145012 BOLT HEX 1/4-20 X 3/4 SS 4 EA

9 061161845012 SC ALLEN FLAT 1/4-20 X 3/4 SS 4 EA

10 0708040400-1 MEDIA FILTER TOP 1 EA

11 0708040400-2 MEDIA FILTER RISER 1 EA

12 4643020255 MEDIA SAND A1000 (100LB BAG) 25 LB.

13 4643070155 MEDIA GARNET 8-12 50# BAG 17 LB.

14 2614017300 O-RING 334 MEDIA LID 97 1 EA

15 2614013001 O-RING 209 1 EA

16 2614017400 O-RING 117 MEDIA TOP INLET 1 EA

17 0708040400-3 PLUG MEDIA FILTER TOP 1 EA

18 B075000001 MULTI MEDIA FILTER PLUMBING 1 EA

19 10181522CC GAUGE -30/0/70 CBM.NPT 2 EA



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

5. MEDIA FILTER ASSY -4 HS/AW/UW B071080002

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

3

18

4

5

9

2

1

11

14

10

15

17

16

19

6

7

8

12

13MEDIA GARNET

8-12

17 POUNDS

MEDIA SAND

#A1000

25 POUNDS



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

6. MULTI MEDIA FILTER PLUMBING ASSY  B075000001

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY U/M

1 05180851CC GAUGE BRACKET CBM SS 2 EA

2 0101693783 UNION .75 SL x .75 SL PVC 1 EA

3 0101673783 UNION .75 FNPT x .75 FNPT PVC 1 EA

4 14011317AR VALVE 3-WAY BALL .75 SL 3 EA

5 0101652683 ADAP 1/2 MPT X 3/4 BARB PVC 3 EA

6 0204020869 ELB90 1/4 TUBE X 1/4 MPT PLAST 2 EA

7 05181434AA HOSE CLAMP 3/4" SS 6 EA

8 1453131700-02 VALVE BRACKET 3/4" SL, SET 3 EA

9 061161130028 SC PHIL OVAL 10-24 X 1 1/4 SS 6 EA

10 0101313683 RB .75 SL x .50 FNPT PVC 3 EA

11 0101323483 RB .75 SL x .25 FNPT PVC 2 EA

12 0101053783 ELB90 .75 SL X .75 SL PVC 12 EA

13 0301096600 PIPE PVC SCH 80 .75 DIA x 1.75LG 5 FT

14 0312121969 TUBE .25 BLK SEMI-RIGID NYLON 2 EA

15 0301096600 PIPE PVC SCH 80 3/4" PER FOOT 2 EA

16 0101463783 TEE .75 SL x .75 SL x .75 SL PVC 4 EA

17 0301096600 PIPE PVC SCH 80 .75 DIA x 3.625LG 5 FT

18 0328066666 HOSE CLEAR BRAID 3/4" 15 FT

19 01013737CL NIPPLE .75 NPT X CLOSE PVC 2 EA

2

19 3

16

6

5

13

15

1

7

4 12

14

8
11

10

17

9



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

7. PLANKTON FILTER ASSY-SINGLE B008800001

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY U/M

1 05181434AA HOSE CLAMP 3/4" SS 4 EA

2 0805823578 ELEMENT PLANKTON 1 EA

3 0101073783 ELB90 3/4 MNPT X 3/4 BARB PVC 2 EA

4 20200402102 SINGLE FILTER BRACKET 1 EA

5 0713020473 FILTER HOUSING-LID 3/4 X 10 ASM 1 EA

6 061172143016 SC HEX "A" 1/4 X 1 SS 4 EA

7 061100043000 WASHER FLAT OS 1/4" SS 4 EA

8 061170628016 SC PHIL PAN "A" 10 X 1 SS 4 EA

9 065080028000 WASHER FLAT #10 NYLON 4 EA

RECOMMENDED SPARES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

2614010473 O-RING 237 BLUE HOUSING

5

3

6

2

6

4

7



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

8. PLANKTON FILTER ASSY-DOUBLE  B008800002

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY U/M

1 0713020473 FILTER HOUSING/LID 3/4 X 10 2 EA

2 01013737CL NIPPLE 3/4 NPT X CLOSE PVC "S 4 EA

3 0101423783 TEE 3/4 FT x 3/4 FT x 3/4 FT P 2 EA

4 0101653783 ADAP 3/4 MPT X 3/4 BARB PVC 3 EA

5 0101013783 ELB90 3/4 FPT X 3/4 FPT PVC 2 EA

6 0101073783 ELB90 3/4 MPT X 3/4 BARB PVC 3 EA

7 0328066666 HOSE CLEAR BRAID 3/4" 2 EA

8 05181434AA HOSE CLAMP 3/4" SS 12 EA

9 0805823578 ELEMENT PLANKTON 2 EA

10 20200402102 BRACKET SINGLE FILTER 2 EA

11 061172143016 SC HEX "A" 1/4 X 1 SS 8 EA

12 061100043000 WASHER FLAT OS 1/4"SS 8 EA

13 061170628016 SC PHIL PAN "A" 10 X 1 SS 8 EA

14 065080028000 WASHER FLAT #10 NYLON 8 EA

RECOMMENDED SPARES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

2614010473 O-RING 237 BLUE HOUSING

1

2

3

6

5

4

7

8

9

10

13
14

11

12



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

9. PREFILTER ASSY W/GAUGE HORIZON SEAFARI  H2108200001

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 H31740040001 BRACKET DELUXE DUAL PREFILTER 1

2 01123738DG NIPPLE 1/2 MPT X 1/2 MPT 3

3 01124225DG TEE 1/2 FPT X 1/2 FPT NYLON 3

4 05180851CC GAUGE BRACKET CBM SS 2

5 061170628016 SC PHIL PAN "A" 10 X 1 SS 8

6 0204020869 ELB90 1/4 TUBE X 1/4 MPT PLAST 1

7 10181522CC GAUGE -30/0/70 CBM.NPT 2 

8 0801130257 ELEMENT PREFILTER 10-25 1

9 0801060157 ELEMENT PREFILTER 10-05 1

10 0204170869 TEE BRANCH 1/4 TU X 1/4 TU X 1 1

11 2301020758 SWITCH LOW PRES 6 PSI DIN CONN 1

12 061080028000 WASHER FLAT #10 SS 8

13 061172143016 SC HEX "A" 1/4 X 1 SS 3

14 061100043000 WASHER FLAT OS 1/4"SS 3

15 0204010869 ELB90 1/4 TUBE X 1/4 FPT PLAST 2

16 05181434AA HOSE CLAMP 3/4" SS 8

17 0713020873 FILTER HOUSING 1/2" X 10 2

18 01122923DG RB 1/2 MPT X 1/4 FPT NYLON 3

19 01126526DG ADAP 1/2 MPT X 3/4 BARB NYLON 4

10

18

14 13 4 15

1
7

5

12

6

11
18

2

17

3 17

9
19

8

16

17

RECOMMENDED SPARES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

2614010473 O-RING 237 BLUE HOUSING



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

10. CHARCOAL FILTER ASSY HORIZON SEAFARI  H2521210001

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

1

2

3

4

8

7

5

6

9

1

1

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 0713020573 FILTER HOUSING/LID 3/8 X 10 1

2 0803004773 ELEMENT CHARCOAL 10" 1

3 0204021869 ELB90 3/8 TUBE X 3/8 MPT PLASTIC 2

4 20200402102 BRACKET SINGLE FILTER 1

5 061170628016 SC PHIL PAN "A" 10 X 1 SS 4

6 065080028000 WASHER FLAT #10 NYLON 4

7 061172143016 SC HEX "A" 1/4 X 1 SS 4

8 061100043000 WASHER FLAT OS 1/4"SS 4

9 0204020969 ELB90 1/4 TUBE X 3/8 MPT PLAST 2

RECOMMENDED SPARES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

2614010473 O-RING 237 BLUE HOUSING



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

11. COMMERCIAL PREFILTER ASSY 32.5 SQ FT HRO HS B109120002

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY U/M

1 0801063357 ELEMENT CPFE 5 MIC 32.5 SQFT 1 EA

2 05181434AA HOSE CLAMP 3/4" SS 4 EA

3 061172143016 SC HEX "A" 1/4 X 1 SS 4 EA

4 061100043000 WASHER FLAT OS 1/4"SS 4 EA

5 0204020100 ELB90 1/4 TUBE JG X 1/4 MNPT 1 EA

6 0204990300 PLUG 1/4 JG 1 EA

7 0312121969 TUBE 1/4 BLACK 15 FT

8 07620310WA FILTER HOUSING 32.5SQFT >10/01 1 EA

9 3901040100 ADAPTER SPACER RING PVC 2 EA

10 2614018969 O-RING 2-034 ADAPTER SPACER 2 EA

11 0112653700 ADAP 3/4 MPT X 3/4 BARB NYLON 2 EA

12 0204090300 ADAPTER 3/8 X 1/4 BSP JG QUIK 1 EA

13 0204090400 ADAPTER 1/4 X 1/4 BSP JG QUIK 1 EA

14 1404553800 VALVE AIR BLEED 1/4TU X 1/4TU 1 EA

15 10180103CC GAUGE -30/0/70 BPM.NPT 1 EA

16 0204092070 CONN 3/8" TUBE X 1/4" FNPT 1 EA

7

6

5

12

13

14

15

16

8

10

8

1

9

8

2

3

11

4

RECOMMENDED SPARES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

07620310WA-06 O-RING LID CPF/OWS 32.5 SQFT



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

11. COMMERCIAL PREFILTER ASSY 32.5 SQ FT HRO HS B109120002

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

6

13

14

1

1

1

1

12

4

3

7

9

8

6

10

5

11

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY U/M

1 07620310WA FILTER HOUSING 32.5 SQFT 1 EA

2 08020723KD ELEMENT OWSE 32.5 SQFT 1 EA

3 14015506AR-02 VALVE BALL .25 FPT X MPT 1 EA

4 0204090869 CONN 1/4 TUBE X 1/4 MPT PLASTIC 1 EA

5 0112653700 ADAP 3/4 MPT X 3/4 BARB NYLON 2 EA

6 05181434AA HOSE CLAMP 3/4" SS 4 EA

7 2301020758 SWITCH LOW PRES 6 PSI DIN CONN 1 EA

8 01124237DG TEE 3/4 FPT X 3/4 FPT NYLON 1 EA

9 01122934DG RB 3/4 MPT X 1/4 FNPT NYLON 1 EA

10 01123737DG NIPPLE 3/4 MPT X 3/4 MPT NYLON 1 EA

11 0204020869 ELB90 1/4 TUBE X 1/4 MPT PLAST 1 EA

12 0312121969 TUBE 1/4 BLACK 1 FT

13 061100043000 WASHER FLAT OS 1/4"SS 4 EA

14 061172143016 SC HEX "A" 1/4 X 1.0 SS 4 EA

15 2234011260 LABEL INLET (SRC BLUE) 1 EA

16 2234011360 LABEL OUTLET (SRC BLUE) 1 EA

17 22130101BE LABEL OIL WATER SEPERATOR 1 EA

RECOMMENDED SPARES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

07620310WA-06 O-RING LID CPF/OWS 32.5 SQFT



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

13. HP PUMP/MOTOR PLGR VERSATILE 110/220/50/60/1PH - B2151410003

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. 

1 15AC062412 MOTOR 2.5 HP 50/60 110/220 1 

2 061142157016 BOLT HEX 3/8-16 X 1 SS 4 

3 061080056000 WASHER FLAT 3/8" SS 4 

4 061142150016 BOLT HEX 5/16-18 X 1 SS 4 

5 061060050000 NUT HEX 5/16-18 W/INSERT SS 4

6 061100049000 WASHER FLAT OS 5/16" SS 8

7 12180512CO HP PUMP-GP 4.2 GPM SS LEFTHAND 1

8 1920016590 STRAIN RELIEF 90, .50 BLK W-NUT 1 

9 4928402800 CONDUIT 1/2" (FLEX) BLK 1

10 1317021969 ELB90 -6 FLARE X 3/8 MPT SS 1

11 0112072600 ELB90 1/2 MPT X 3/4 BARB NYLON 1 

12 1904040600 STRAIN RELIEF 1/2" BLK LT50P 1 

RECOMMENDED SPARES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

B654080002 HP PUMP VALVE REBUILD 2.3-4.2G

B653090001 HP PUMP SEAL KIT REBUILD GEN P

B647800003 PUMP OIL 16 OZ

1

7

3

2

8

9

5
6

4

12 10 11



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

14. HP PUMP/MOTOR PLGR HRO VERSATILE 220/60/3PH - B2151410004 (Standard)

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. 

1 061142157016 BOLT HEX 3/8-16 X 1 SS 4 

2 061080056000 WASHER FLAT 3/8" SS 4 

3 061142150016 BOLT HEX 5/16-18 X 1 SS 4 

4 061060050000 NUT HEX 5/16-18 W/INSERT SS 4

5 061100049000 WASHER FLAT OS 5/16" SS 8

6 12180512CO HP PUMP-GP 4.2 GPM SS LEFTHAND 1

7 1920016590 STRAIN RELIEF 90, .50 BLK W-NUT 1 

8 4928402800 CONDUIT 1/2" (FLEX) BLK 1

9 1317021969 ELB90 -6 FLARE X 3/8 MPT SS 1

10 0112072600 ELB90 1/2 MPT X 3/4 BARB NYLON 1 

11 1904040600 STRAIN RELIEF 1/2" BLK LT50P 1 

12 15AE231012 MOTOR 3 HP 220/60-440/60 3PH 1 

RECOMMENDED SPARES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

B654080002 HP PUMP VALVE REBUILD 2.3-4.2G

B653090001 HP PUMP SEAL KIT REBUILD GEN P

B647800003 PUMP OIL 16 OZ

12

2

1

6

7

4

5
3

8
11 10

9



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

15. HP PUMP/MOTOR PLGR HRO VERSATILE 220/380/50/3 - B2151410005 (Standard)

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY UM

1 0421051239 SEA STRAINER-3/4 BRONZE 1 EACH

2 061172143016 SC HEX "A" 1/4 X 1 SS 8 EACH

3 061100043000 WASHER FLAT OS 1/4"SS 8 EACH

4 0312124269 TUBE 1/2 BLACK NO SUBSTITUTE 20 FEET

5 0101012583 ELB90 1/2 FPT X 1/2 FPT PVC 1 EACH

6 0204092569 CONN 1/2 TUBE X 1/2 MNPT PLASTIC 1 EACH

7 0101013783 ELB90 3/4 FPT X 3/4 FPT PVC 1 EACH

8 0101653783 ADAP 3/4 MPT X 3/4 BARB PVC 1 EACH

9 05181434AA HOSE CLAMP 3/4" SS 12 EACH

10 0328066666 HOSE CLEAR BRAID 3/4" 12 FEET

11 0312121969 TUBE 1/4 BLACK 12 FEET

12 0204021869 ELB90 3/8 TUBE X 3/8 MPT PLASTIC 1 EACH

13 0312123569 TUBE 3/8 BLACK 50 FEET

14 0101073783 ELB90 3/4 MPT X 3/4 BARB PVC 2 EACH

15 061170628020 SC PHIL PAN "A" 10 X 1 1/4 SS 5 EACH

16 061080028000 WASHER FLAT #10 SS 5 EACH

2 3
15

16

1

10

4

13

11

6

7

5

8

9

12

14



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

16. HP PUMP ASSY-12180513CO (Standard)

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM 

NO. 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1-52 12180511CO Pump HP 3.0 GPM SS Left (complete high pressure pump) 1

12180512CO Pump HP 4.2 GPM SS Left (complete high pressure pump)

1-29 12180511CO-CCAL Crank Case Stuffed HP 3.0 GPM SS Left 1

12180512CO-CCAL Crank Case Stuffed HP 4.2 GPM SS Left

30-52 12180511CO-WE Manifold Stuffed HP 3.0 GPM SS 1

12180512CO-WE Manifold Stuffed HP 4.2 GPM SS

1 12180510CO-01 Crankcase 1

2 12180510CO-02 Connecting Rod 3

3 12180511CO-03 Crankshaft 5/8” Hollow 3.0 GPM 1

12180512CO-03 Crankshaft 5/8” Hollow 4.2 GPM

4 12180510CO-04 Bearing 2

5 12180510CO-05 Oil Seal, Crankshaft 1

6 12180510CO-06 Retainer, Oil Seal 1

7 12180510CO-07 O-ring, Oil Seal Retainer/Side Cover 2

8 12180510CO-08 Flange, NEMA 56C Face 1

9 12180510CO-09 Screw SHCS 18mm Long 4

10 12180510CO-10 Oil Cap Vented 1

11 12180510CO-11 Rear Cover 1

12 12180510CO-12 Screw SHCS 16mm Long 8

13 12180510CO-13 Sight Glass 1

14 12180510CO-14 O-ring, Rear Cover 1

15 12180510CO-15 Bushing 1

16 12180510CO-16 Washer 1

17 12180510CO-17 Screw HHCS 20mm long 1

18 12180510CO-18 Side Cover 1

19 12180510CO-19 Side Plate 1

20 12180510CO-20 Oil Drain Plug 1

21 12180510CO-21 Oil Seal Plunger 3

22 12180510CO-22 Wrist Pin 3

23 12180510CO-23 Plunger Rod 3

24 12180510CO-24 Slinger 3

25 12180510CO-25 Anti-Extrusion Ring 3

26 12180510CO-26 O-ring Plunger 3

27 12180510CO-27 Plunger 18mm 3

28 12180510CO-28 Washer, Plunger Rod 3

29 12180510CO-29 Nut, Plunger Rod 3

30 12180510CO-30 Seal Retainer 3

31 12180510CO-31 Low Pressure Seal 3

32 12180510CO-32 O-ring Seal Case 3

33 12180510CO-33 Seal case 3

34 12180510CO-34 Square Ring, High Pressure Seal 3

35 12180510CO-35 Glide Ring, High Pressure Seal 3

36 12180510CO-36 Manifold 1

37 12180510CO-37 1/4 NPT Plug 3

38 12180510CO-38 3/8 NPT Plug 1

39 12180510CO-39 1/2 NPT Plug 1

40 12180510CO-40 O-ring Valve Spacer 6



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

HP Pump Assy - Cont.

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

1

2

3

4

5

6

8 9

1112

13 14

15

16

1718
19

21

20

22
23

24

26

27
28

29

30

31 32

33

34
35 36

37

3839

40

46

47

48

51

4

12

7

7

52

44

10

25

ITEM 

NO. 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

44 12180510CO-44 O-ring Valve Plug 6

46 12180510CO-46 Washer, Ribbed Lock 8

47 12180510CO-47 Screw SHCSM5 x 25mm Long 4

48 12180510CO-48 Screw SHCSM5 x 35mm Long 4

51 12180513CO-51 Valve Cap 6

52 12180510CO-52 Valve Assembly 2.3 through 4.2 GPM 6

B647800003 Pump Oil 16oz

REPAIR KITS: 

PART NUMBER MODEL NUMBER ITEMS IN KIT PER KIT

B653090001 SRC HPP Seal Kit 25, 26, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34 & 35 3

B654080002 SRC HPP Valve Kit 40, 44 & 52 6

B652090002 SRC HPP Pump Kit 25, 26, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 40, 44 & 52 6

HP Pump Assy - Cont.



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

17. HP PUMP / MOTOR ASSY APP 110/220/50/60 1PH - B2151410001 (Optional)

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. 

1 15AE261912 MOTOR 3/2.5 HP 115/230 1PH 1

2 12572405DS HPRA PUMP 4.37 GPM (CP) 1 

3 1317021869 ELB90 - 6 FLARE X 3/4 UNF SS 1

4 12207602RW COUPLER TX1 AQM2 1

5 061120091000 WASHER SPLIT LOCK M6 SS 2

6 061142191174 HEX BOLT M6 X 20MM SS 2

7 1220770101 BELL HOUSING AQ/AW 1PH 1

8 01126526DG ADAP 1/2 MPT X 3/4 BARB NYLON 1

9 1904040600 STRAIN RELIEF 1/2" BLK LT50P 1

10 061080056000 WASHER FLAT 3/8" SS 4

11 061142157016 BOLT HEX 3/8-16 X 1 SS 4

12 061142150016 BOLT HEX 5/16-18 X 1 SS 4

13 061100049000 WASHER FLAT OS 5/16" SS 8

14 061060050000 NUT HEX 5/16-18 W/INSERT SS 4

15 4928402800 CONDUIT 1/2" (FLEX) BLK 1

16 1920016590 STRAIN RELIEF 90 1/2 BLK W/NUT 1

RECOMMENDED SPARES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

B653DF0003 SEAL KIT 4.37 V2 >06/08

1

4

6

5

7

10

11

8

2

16

14

15

13

12

9
3



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

18. HP PUMP / MOTOR ASSY APP 220/380/5/6 3PH - B2151410002 (Optional)

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. 

1 15AF271910 MOTOR 3/2.5 HP 3 PH AQM 50/6 1

2 12572405DS HPRA PUMP 4.37 GPM (CP) 1 

3 1317021869 ELB90 - 6 FLARE X 3/4 UNF SS 1

4 12207602RW COUPLER TX1 AQM2 1

5 061120091000 WASHER SPLIT LOCK M6 SS 2

6 061142191174 HEX BOLT M6 X 20MM SS 2

7 1220770103 BELL HOUSING AQ/AW 3PH 1

8 01126526DG ADAP 1/2 MPT X 3/4 BARB NYLON 1

9 1904040600 STRAIN RELIEF 1/2" BLK LT50P 1

10 061080056000 WASHER FLAT 3/8" SS 4

11 061142157016 BOLT HEX 3/8-16 X 1 SS 4

12 061100049000 WASHER FLAT OS 5/16" SS 8

13 061060050000 NUT HEX 5/16-18 W/INSERT SS 4

14 1920016590 STRAIN RELIEF 90 1/2 BLK W/NUT 1

15 4928402800 CONDUIT 1/2" (FLEX) BLK 1

16 061142150016 BOLT HEX 5/16-18 X 1 SS 4

RECOMMENDED SPARES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

B653DF0003 SEAL KIT 4.37 V2 >06/08

1

4
6

5

7

10

11

8

2

14

13 3

12 16
15 9



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

19. HP HOSE ASSEMBLY

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

2432160669 HOSE HP - 6P 1

1317481969 SWIVEL FITTING - 6 SSP 2



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

20. MEMBRANE RACK 450-1 STD WITH MEMBRANE - H2221410001

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1  2408132500 VESSEL HIGH PRESSURE 450 GPD 1 

2 2724011233 MEMBRANE 450 GPD W-SEAL 1

3 0520210600 RETAINER PORT MVA AW 2

4 2614014900 O-RING 230 BRINE 3" END PLUG 4

5 2614010100 O-RING 116 PRODUCT 2

6 0101370815 NIPPLE 1/4 NPT X 1 1/2 PVC 1

7 2453512400 END PLUG DUAL 3" AW 1

8 2453502401 END PLUG SINGLE 3 AW LONGER 1

9 061162345012 SC SOC CAP 1/4-20 X 3/4 SS 6

10 0204010869 ELB90 1/4 TUBE X 1/4 FNPT PLASTIC 1

11 0312121969 TUBE 1/4 BLACK 1

12 0117410800 NIPPLE HP MVA AW 2

13 2614017900 O-RING 115 INTERCONNECT AW 4

14 1317011769 ELB90 6 FLARE X .25 FPT SS 1

15 20201030000 SEGMENT RING AW (SET) 2

16 0204690100 REDUCER .375 x .25 JQ 1

17 0204741800 UNION TEE 3/8 X 3/8 X 3/8 DIV 1

18 0204990200 PLUG .375 JQ 1

19 1317064800 ELB45 6 FLARE x .25 FNPT SS 1

7

4
5

2
13

121918

17

16

11

10

6

1

14

12

13

8315
9 5



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

21. MEMBRANE RACK 700-1 STD WITH MEMBRANE - H2221410002

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1  2408132500-01 VESSEL HIGH PRESSURE 700GPD 1 

2 2724011333 MEMBRANE 700GPD W-SEAL 1

3 0520210600 RETAINER PORT MVA AW 2

4 2614014900 O-RING 230 BRINE 3" END PLUG 4

5 2614010100 O-RING 116 PRODUCT 2

6 0101370815 NIPPLE 1/4 NPT X 1 1/2 PVC 1

7 2453512400 END PLUG DUAL 3" AW 1

8 2453502401 END PLUG SINGLE 3 AW LONGER 1

9 061162345012 SC SOC CAP 1/4-20 X 3/4 SS 6

10 0204010869 ELB90 1/4 TUBE X 1/4 FNPT PLASTIC 1

11 0312121969 TUBE 1/4 BLACK 1

12 0117410800 NIPPLE HP MVA AW 2

13 2614017900 O-RING 115 INTERCONNECT AW 4

14 1317011769 ELB90 6 FLARE X .25 FPT SS 2

15 20201030000 SEGMENT RING AW (SET) 2

16 0204690100 REDUCER .375 x .25 JQ 1

17 0204741800 UNION TEE 3/8 X 3/8 X 3/8 DIV 1

18 0204990200 PLUG .375 JQ 1

9
3 8

15
14

12

13

4
5

7

1

10

11

16

17

18
13

2

6 14 12



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

22. MEMBRANE RACK 900-1 STD WITH MEMBRANE - H2221410003

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1  2408132500-02 VESSEL HIGH PRESSURE 900GPD 1 

2 2724011433 MEMBRANE 900GPD W-SEAL 1

3 0520210600 RETAINER PORT MVA AW 2

4 2614014900 O-RING 230 BRINE 3" END PLUG 4

5 2614010100 O-RING 116 PRODUCT 2

6 0101370815 NIPPLE 1/4 NPT X 1 1/2 PVC 1

7 2453512400 END PLUG DUAL 3" AW 1

8 2453502401 END PLUG SINGLE 3 AW LONGER 1

9 061162345012 SC SOC CAP 1/4-20 X 3/4 SS 6

10 0204010869 ELB90 1/4 TUBE X 1/4 FNPT PLASTIC 1

11 0312121969 TUBE 1/4 BLACK 1

12 0117410800 NIPPLE HP MVA AW 2

13 2614017900 O-RING 115 INTERCONNECT AW 4

14 1317011769 ELB90 6 FLARE X .25 FPT SS 2

15 20201030000 SEGMENT RING AW (SET) 2

16 0204690100 REDUCER .375 x .25 JQ 1

17 0204741800 UNION TEE 3/8 X 3/8 X 3/8 DIV 1

18 0204990200 PLUG .375 JQ 1

7

4
5

2
13

121418

17

16

11

10

6

1

14

12

13

8315
9



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

23. MEMBRANE RACK 900-2 STD WITH MEMBRANES - H2221410004

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 2408132500 VESSEL HIGH PRESSURE 450GPD 2

2 2724011233 MEMBRANE 450 GPD W-SEAL 2

3 0520210600 RETAINER PORT MVA AW 4

4 2614014900 O-RING 230 BRINE 3" END PLUG 8

5 2614010100 O-RING 116 PRODUCT 4

6 0101370815 NIPPLE 1/4 NPT X 1 1/2 PVC 2

7 2453512400 END PLUG DUAL 3" AW 1

8 2453502401 END PLUG SINGLE 3 AW LONGER 2

9 061162345012 SC SOC CAP 1/4-20 X 3/4 SS 12

10 0204010869 ELB90 1/4 TUBE X 1/4 FNPT PLASTIC 2

11 0312121969 TUBE 1/4 BLACK 2

12 0117410800 NIPPLE HP MVA AW 2

13 2614017900 O-RING 115 INTERCONNECT AW 8

14 1317011769 ELB90 6 FLARE X .25 FPT SS 2

15 20201030000 SEGMENT RING AW (SET) 4

16 22200106WE LABEL MEMBRANE SERIAL NO HRO 2

17 2234011260 LABEL INLET (SRC BLUE) 2

18 2234011360 LABEL OUTLET (SRC BLUE) 2

19 2417430800 INTERCONNECT MVA SS AW 1

20 0204741800 UNION TEE 3/8 X 3/8 X 3/8 DIV 1

21 0204690100 REDUCER .375 x .25 JQ 2

22 H36160522400 END PLUG 3" DUAL, HORIZON SEA 1

8

16

17
12

14
13

18

19
2

22

9

15

3

7

1

4 5
6

21
10

20
11



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

24. MEMBRANE RACK 1400-2 STD WITH MEMBRANES - H2221410005

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 2408132500-01 VESSEL HIGH PRESSURE 700GPD 2

2 2724011333 MEMBRANE 700GPD W-SEAL 2

3 0520210600 RETAINER PORT MVA AW 4

4 2614014900 O-RING 230 BRINE 3" END PLUG 8

5 2614010100 O-RING 116 PRODUCT 4

6 0101370815 NIPPLE 1/4 NPT X 1 1/2 PVC 2

7 2453512400 END PLUG DUAL 3" AW 1

8 2453502401 END PLUG SINGLE 3 AW LONGER 2

9 061162345012 SC SOC CAP 1/4-20 X 3/4 SS 12

10 0204010869 ELB90 1/4 TUBE X 1/4 FNPT PLASTIC 2

11 0312121969 TUBE 1/4 BLACK 2

12 0117410800 NIPPLE HP MVA AW 2

13 2614017900 O-RING 115 INTERCONNECT AW 8

14 1317011769 ELB90 6 FLARE X .25 FPT SS 2

15 20201030000 SEGMENT RING AW (SET) 4

16 22200106WE LABEL MEMBRANE SERIAL NO HRO 2

17 2234011260 LABEL INLET (SRC BLUE) 2

18 2234011360 LABEL OUTLET (SRC BLUE) 2

19 2417430800 INTERCONNECT MVA SS AW 1

20 0204741800 UNION TEE 3/8 X 3/8 X 3/8 DIV 1

21 0204690100 REDUCER .375 x .25 JQ 2

22 H36160522400 END PLUG 3" DUAL, HORIZON SEA 1

8

17

16 14

12
19

13

18

9

2

22

15

3

7

1

11
4 5

6

21
10

20



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

25.MEMBRANE RACK 1800-2 STD WITH MEMBRANES - H2221410006

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 2408132500-02 VESSEL HIGH PRESSURE 900GPD 2

2 2724011433 MEMBRANE 900 GPD AW W/SEAL 2

3 0520210600 RETAINER PORT MVA AW 4

4 2614014900 O-RING 230 BRINE 3" END PLUG 8

5 2614010100 O-RING 116 PRODUCT 4

6 0101370815 NIPPLE 1/4 NPT X 1 1/2 PVC 2

7 2453512400 END PLUG DUAL 3" AW 1

8 2453502401 END PLUG SINGLE 3 AW LONGER 2

9 061162345012 SC SOC CAP 1/4-20 X 3/4 SS 12

10 0204010869 ELB90 1/4 TUBE X 1/4 FNPT PLASTIC 2

11 0312121969 TUBE 1/4 BLACK 2

12 0117410800 NIPPLE HP MVA AW 2

13 2614017900 O-RING 115 INTERCONNECT AW 8

14 1317011769 ELB90 6 FLARE X .25 FPT SS 2

15 20201030000 SEGMENT RING AW (SET) 4

16 22200106WE LABEL MEMBRANE SERIAL NO HRO 2

17 2234011260 LABEL INLET (SRC BLUE) 2

18 2234011360 LABEL OUTLET (SRC BLUE) 2

19 2417430800 INTERCONNECT MVA SS AW 1

20 0204741800 UNION TEE 3/8 X 3/8 X 3/8 DIV 1

21 0204690100 REDUCER .375 x .25 JQ 2

22 H36160522400 END PLUG 3" DUAL, HORIZON SEA 1

9

15

8

19

17

16

3

20

1

2

7

11
10 6

18

21

4 5

22

14

12

13



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

26. CONTROLLER HORIZON SEAFARI  H2595210021

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 H3067262712006 STANDOFF 4-40 X .375 M X F 4

2 H31031222171 ENCLOSURE CONTROLLER 1

3 061160612004 SC PHIL PAN #4-40 x .25LG 4

4 H35158010911 STRAIN RELIEF 1829 1

5 1904010043 STRAIN RELIEF 3217 .50 IN GREY 1

6 31315608WE TOUCH PAD SEAFARI 1

7 B596800013 PCB MAIN ASSEMBLY RETROFIT KIT 1

8 H3061171618024 SC PHIL FLAT "A" 4 X 1 " SS 4

2

5
4

1

7

6

2

3
8



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

27. CONTROL MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY H22502210002

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 H2510210001 FLOW METER.5-5GPM & 7-70GPH 1

2 H31740082108 GAUGE & SWITCH COVER, HORIZON 1

3 2321020458 SWITCH HIGH PRES 900PSI O RING 1

4 10181522CC GAUGE -30-0-70 CBM.NPT 1

5 10181421CC GAUGE 0 -1400 CBM.ORING SEAL 1

6 1401096100 VALVE SOLENOID 12VDC ASSY 1

7 H317481121005 BACKPRESSURE REGULATOR SHAFT HORIZON SEAFARI 1

8 H32458020158 KNOB BP REGULATOR 1

9 0117340800 PLUG .25 MPT SOC HEX SS 3

10 0204120869 CONN .25 TUBE X .25 FNPT PLASTIC 1

11 05180851CC GAUGE BRACKET CBM SS 1

12 2614014653 O-RING 013 CAP 5-75 4

13 2614014600 O-RING 113 PLUG PRODUCT AW-FM 2

14 2614010100 O-RING 116 PRODUCT 2

15 2614017100 O-RING 111 SALINITY PRB-BPR CS 2

16 061160626012 SC PHIL PAN 8-32 X 3/4 SS 2

17 061160630016 SC PHIL PAN 10-24 X 1 SS 2

18 061161130010 SC PHIL OVAL 10-24 X 5/8 SS 6

19 061160526048 SC Phil Pan 10-24 x 3" SS 2

20 061160630048 SC Phil Pan 10-24 x 3" SS 4

21 0204022469 ELB90 .50 TUBE x 375 MPT PLASTIC 1

22 0204021869 ELB90 3/8 TUBE X 3/8 MPT PLASTIC 1

23 0520210600 RETAINER PORT MVA AW 1

24 0204011869 ELB90 .375 TUBE X .375 FNPT PLASTIC 1

25 0117410800 NIPPLE HP MVA AW 1

26 H31740042110 BRACKET CONNECTION MANIFOLD RM 1

27 H33260210100 CONTROL MANIFOLD HORIZON SEAFARI 1

28 H33260210201 CONTROL MANIFOLD REMOTE HS 1

29 1317011769 ELB90 6 FLARE X .25 FPT SS 1

30 0117341869 PLUG .375 MNPT SS 1

31 2614015800 O RING 011 GAUGE-PRES SWITCH 4



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

CONTROL MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY VERSATILE  H22502210002 - Parts View

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

4

5

11

2

31

10

24

20

3 19

6

1228

25
29

7

15

1

8

23

26

18

27

21

22

30

9

14
13

17

16



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

28. CHASSIS CONTROLLER SEAFARI H619110001

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. 

1 31314301CW POWER SUPPLY AW>12/99 12VDC 1

2 067272720004 STANDOFF 6-32 X 1/4 M X F 4

3 31310110BF CONTACTOR 9A AUX AW>12/99 12VD 1

4 3131170147 CHANNEL DIN 35 MM RAIL 1

5 3131190347 END ANCHOR - DIN RAIL STYLE 1

6 061120028000 WASHER SPLIT LOCK #10 SS 4

7 061080028000 WASHER FLAT #10 SS 4

8 061160631006 SC PHIL PAN 10-32 X 3/8 SS 4

9 061160631005 SC PHIL PAN 10-32 X 5/16 SS 2

10 061120018000 WASHER SPLIT LOCK #6 4

11 068162520005 SC PHIL PAN S/F 6-32 X 5/16 AL 4

12 3131231800 CHASSIS PLATE AW 1

13 31311508BY TERMINAL BLOCK GREY AW 12

14 31310603BF CONTACTOR 30A AW>12/99 12VDC 1

15 3131310400 FUSE HOLDER DIN TERMINAL 2

16 31311508BY TERMINAL BLOCK END SECTION AQW 1

17 31311524DM TERMINAL 8 AWG DIN GREEN 3

18 31311601BY END BRACKET DIN (AW>2000) 1

19 31313701DM JUMPER DIN 2 POLE (6MM TERMINAL) 3

4 5 7

3 6

9

8

16

14

13

17

19

15

18

11

12 1

2 10



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

29. MAIN POWER ENCLOSURE SEAFARI H2600210001

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. 

1 H310312221BQ ENCLOSURE CONNECTION, HORIZON SEAFARI 1

2 1904010043 STRAIN RELIEF 3217 1/2" GREY 1 

3 H31740042127 BRACKET TERMINAL STRIP HORIZON SEAFARI 1 

4 H310313205BW PC BOARD TERMINAL STRIP 1 

5 061060020000 NUT HEX 6-32 W/INSERT SS 4 

6 061161120008 SC PHIL OVAL 6-32 X 1/2 SS 2 

7 061080018000 WASHER FLAT #6 SS 2

8 061160620008 SC PHIL PAN 6-32 X 1/2 SS 2

9 H31031100777 PLUG WHITE DOME 2723 1

10 H31031100877 PLUG WHITE DOME 2644 2

11 0512130200 WIRE CLAMP .25 NYLON 1

12 1904010343 STRAIN RELIEF 3223 3/4" GREY 2

13 1904010643 STRAIN RELIEF 3444 BLK 4 

14 061160620006 SC PHIL PAN 6-32 X 3/8 SS 2

15 H619110001 CHASSIS CONTROLLER SEAFARI 1

16 0512130400 WIRE CLAMP BLACK 1/2" 1

1
16

12

9

10

13

2
6

14 8
4

5
3

7 11

15

1



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

30. MAIN POWER ENCLOSURE SEAFARI 3PH H2600210002

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. 

1 H2600210001 MAIN POWER ENCLOSURE HORIZON S 1

2 061080028000 WASHER FLAT #10 SS 4

3 061120028000 WASHER SPLIT LOCK #10 SS 4

4 061160631008 SC PHIL PAN 10-32 X 1/2 SS 4

5 3131131500 TRANSFORMER 480/120 BUCK AQM 1

5
4

3

2

1



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

32. PH NEUTRALIZER ASSY -10” H593001001A

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. 

1 0713020573 FILTER HOUSING/LID 3/8 X 10 1

2 08251950AS ELEMENT PH 9 3/4" 1

3 0204021869 ELB90 3/8 TUBE X 3/8 MPT PLASTIC 2

4 20200402102 BRACKET SINGLE FILTER 1 

5 061100043000 WASHER FLAT OS 1/4"SS 4

6 061170628016 SC PHIL PAN "A" 10 X 1 SS 4

7 065080028000 WASHER FLAT #10 NYLON 4

8 061172143016 SC HEX "A" 1/4 X 1 SS 4

4

5

8

3

1

1

1

6

7

2



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

33. FRESH WATER FLUSH (.50 INCH) B598000008

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION U/M QTY

1 0713020873 FILTER HOUSING 1/2" X 10 EACH 1

2 0803004773 CHARCOAL FILTER 10 IN EACH 1

3 14172105AT VALVE CHECK .25 MNPT SS EACH 1

4 0204091769 CONN 3/8 TUBE X 1/4 MPT PLASTIC EACH 1

5 1401095998 VALVE SOLENOID 12VDC AED/CSFE EACH 1

6 0101340883 PLUG 1/4 MPT PVC EACH 1

7 3131680298 PLUG CONNECTOR DIN 3-PIN EACH 1

8 20200402102 SINGLE FILTER BRACKET EACH 1

9 061172143016 SC HEX "A" 1/4 X 1.0 SS EACH 4

10 061100043000 WASHER FLAT OS 1/4"SS EACH 4

11 065080023000 WASHER FLAT #8 NYLON EACH 4

12 0101423783 TEE .75 FNPT x .75 FNPT x .75 FNPT PVC EACH 1

13 0101653783 ADAP 3/4 MPT X 3/4 BARB PVC EACH 2

14 0501164200 PIPE SUPPORT 1 1/8" #36 EACH 1

15 0501164500 PIPE SUPPORT 1 1/4" EACH 1

16 01013737CL NIPPLE .75 NPT X CLOSE PVC EACH 1

17 14012118AR VALVE CHECK .75 FNPT WITH VITO EACH 1

18 061170628016 SC PHIL PAN "A" 10 X 1 SS EACH 8

19 065080028000 WASHER FLAT #10 NYLON EACH 8

20 061161626012 SC PHIL FLAT 8-32 X 3/4 SS EACH 2

21 061060026000 NUT HEX 8-32 W/INSERT SS EACH 2

22 2020040002 BRACKET CHECK VALVE FWF EACH 1

23 0204021969 ELB90 3/8 TUBE X 1/2 MPT PLAST EACH 1

24 0204011769 ELB90 .375 TUBE x .25 FNPT PLASTIC EACH 2

25 05181432AA HOSE CLAMP 1/2" SS EACH 4

26 0312123569 TUBE .375 BLACK FEET 15

27 061170623008 SC PHIL PAN "B" #8 X 1/2" SS EACH 4

28 0204092069 CONN 3/8 TUBE X 3/4 MPT PLASTIC EACH 1



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

33. FRESH WATER FLUSH (.50 INCH) B598000008

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

25

13

17

15

21

14

16

12

22 19 18

10

9

7 5

6

8

26

3

4

20

1

2

24

27

11

23

28

FRESH WATER FLUSH (.50 INCH) B598000008 - Illustration



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

34. UV STERILIZER 12VDC 2GPM B5262000CV

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

Item No. Part No. DESCRIPTION QTY

1 20010418002A VALVE BRACKET CLEAN/RINSE KIT 2

2 20010418001A BRACKET MOUNT SADDLE UV-AW TOP 2

3 40000306CV UV STERILIZER 2 GPM 12VDC 1

4 40000100CV UV LAMP 2 GPM 1

5 2614019000 O-RING 212 QUARTZ SLEEVE 1

6 0204091869 CONN 3/8 TUBE X 3/8 MPT PLASTIC 1

7 0204021769 ELB90 3/8 TUBE X 1/4 MPT PLASTIC 1

2

1

3

4

5

6

7



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

35. SOFT START ASSY B596800006

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 B596800008 SOFT START ASSY 1

NOTE: PLEASE SPECIFY VOLTAGE 

WHEN ORDERING



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

36. REMOTE ASSY HRO SF/SE/170SF H2606210005

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY U/M

1 31315609WE TOUCH PAD REMOTE HORIZON SEAFA 1 EA

2 3131100900 EZ PLUG RJ45 2 EA

3 4900283104 CABLE MULTIST 8 CON WHT 1 EA

1

2

3

Rancho Dominguez, CA, USA

Tel: (310) 631- 6300 • Fax: (310) 631- 6395

© 2008 Horizon Reverse Osmosis. Made in the USA



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

10.2 AVAILABLE TUBES AND FITTINGS

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

10.2 AVAILABLE TUBES AND FITTINGS

PART NO DESCRIPTION

1. CONNECTOR MALE

0204090669 1/4 inch tube x 1/8 inch mnpt

0204090869 1/4 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt

0204091669 3/8 inch tube x 1/8 inch mnpt

0204091769 3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt

0204091869 3/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt

0204091969 3/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt

0204092069 3/8 inch tube x 3/4 inch mnpt

0204092269 1/2 inch tube x 1/8 inch mnpt

0204092369 1/2 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt

0204092469 1/2 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt

0204092569 1/2 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt

0204092669 1/2 inch tube x 3/4 inch mnpt

0204099069 5/8 inch tube x 1/8 inch mnpt

0204099169 5/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt

0204092869 5/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt

0204092969 5/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt

0204093169 5/8 inch tube x 3/4 inch mnpt

2. CONNECTOR FEMALE

0204120669 1/4 inch tube x 1/8 inch fnpt

0204120869 1/4 inch tube x 1/4 inch fnpt

0204121769 3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch fnpt

0204121869 3/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch fnpt

0204121969 3/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch fnpt

0204122569 1/2 inch tube x 1/2 inch fnpt

0204122669 1/2 inch tube x 3/4 inch fnpt

0204122969 5/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch fnpt

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

3. ELBOW 90 MALE

0204020669 1/4 inch tube x 1/8 inch mnpt

0204020869 1/4 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt

0204020969 1/4 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt

0204021769 3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt

0204021869 3/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt

0204021969 3/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt

0204022069 3/8 inch tube x 3/4 inch mnpt

0204022469 1/2 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt

0204022569 1/2 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt

0204022969 5/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt

4. ELBOW 90 FEMALE

0204010669 1/4 inch tube x 1/8 inch fnpt

0204010869 1/4 inch tube x 1/4 inch fnpt

0204011769 3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch fnpt

0204011869 3/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch fnpt

0204012469 1/2 inch tube x 3/8 inch fnpt

0204012569 1/2 inch tube x 1/2 inch fnpt

0204012969 5/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch fnpt

5. BRANCH TEE MALE

0204150669 1/4 inch tube x 1/8 inch mnpt

0204151769 3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt

0204152469 1/2 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt

0204152969 5/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt

Continued on next page

1. 3. 5. 7. 10.

2. 4. 6. 9.

8.

11.



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

AVAILABLE TUBE COMPRESSION FITTINGS CONTINUED

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

6. RUN TEE MALE

0204170669 1/4 inch tube x 1/8 inch mnpt

0204170869 1/4 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt

0204171769 3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt

0204171869 3/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt

0204172469 1/2 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt

0204172569 1/2 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt

0204172969 5/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt

7. UNION TEE

0204240869 1/4 inch tube

0204241869 3/8 inch tube

0204242469 1/2 inch tube x 3/8 inch tube

0204242569 1/2 inch tube

0204242869 5/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch tube

0204243069 5/8 inch tube

8. UNION

0204210869 1/4 inch tube

0204211769 3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch tube

0204211869 3/8 inch tube

0204212469 1/2 inch tube x 3/8 inch tube

0204212569 1/2 inch tube

0204212869 5/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch tube

0204212969 5/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch tube

0204213069 5/8 inch tube

9. UNION ELBOW 90

0204220869 1/4 inch tube

0204221769 3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch tube

0204221869 3/8 inch tube

0204222569 1/2 inch tube

0204223069 5/8 inch tube

10. UNION BULKHEAD

0204270869 1/4 inch tube

0204271869 3/8 inch tube

0204272569 1/2 inch tube

11. TUBE

0312122969 1/4 inch tube Black Nylon

0306152969 1/4 inch tube Blue Polypropylene

0306142969 1/4 inch tube Red Polypropylene

0312124169 3/8 inch tube Black Nylon

0306154169 3/8 inch tube Blue Polypropylene

0306144169 3/8 inch tube Red Polypropylene

0312125069 1/2 inch tube Black Nylon

0305125869 5/8 inch tube Black Polypropylene



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

TUBE COMPRESSION FITTINGS REPLACEMENT PARTS

Seafari Versatile 450-1800

Revision C - January 2010

1

1
1

2

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO.

FOR 1/4" O.D. TUBE

1 NUT/SPACER/GRAB & O-RING 1/4" 0204-1/469

2 TUBE 1/4 BLACK 0312121969

FOR 3/8" O.D. TUBE

1 NUT/SPACER/GRAB & O-RING 3/8" 0204-3/869

2 TUBE 3/8 BLACK 0312123569

FOR 1/2" O.D. TUBE

1 NUT/SPACE/GRAB & O-RING 1/2" 0204-1/269 

2 TUBE 1/2 BLACK NO SUBSTITUTE 0312124269

FOR 5/8" O.D. TUBE

1 NUT/SPACER/GRAB & O-RING 5/8" 0204-5/869

2 TUBE 5/8 BLACK POLYPRO 0305125169


